McNail Arena - Erik Moore (Lebanon, MO) - 08/01/2020

# 10 Masters HC - 7 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 93.59 14 Scrivner
| 93.59 14 Swope
2 45.32 10 Rooda
2 45.32 10 Scrivner
# 4 Non-Handicap - 41 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 116.44 17 Pettit
| 116.44 17 Thompson
2 113.99 11 Burns
2 113.99 11 Sprague
3 74.28 8 Davis
3 74.28 8 Roberts
4 50.85 10 Hazel
4 50.85 10 Thompson
5 59.83 10 Rooda
5 59.83 10 Sprague
6 59.44 8 Borntrager
6 59.44 8 Pettit
7 55.1 7 Davis
7 55.1 7 Sprague
8 51.36 5 Davis
8 51.36 5 Reynolds
9 59.7 5 Rooda
9 59.7 5 Thompson
# 8 HC - 58 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 160.25 28 Burns
1 160.25 28 Thompson
2 146.29 27 Foftfel

First Name

Brad
Larry Dean

Sue
Brad

First Name

Karen
William
Joann
Jenna
Brenda
Linda
Wayne
William
Trisha
Jenna
Phil
Karen
Brenda
Jenna
Brenda
Dylan
Trisha
William

First Name

Joseph
Patty
Ed

Amount
Won
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$154.00
$154.00
$92.00
$92.00
$62.00
$62.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$174.00
$174.00
$131.00

Points
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2 146.29 27
3 152.98 22
3 152.98 22
4 140.61 13
4 140.61 13
5 99.11 20
5 99.11 20
6 115.49 20
6 115.49 20
7 97.9 13
7 97.9 13
8 81.38 12
8 81.38 12
9 46.82 10
9 46.82 10
10 49.71 10
10 49.71 10
All Levels HC - 32 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 74.66 20
1 74.66 20
2 81.67 20
2 81.67 20
3 84.97 20
3 84.97 20
4 95.55 17
4 95.55 17
5 33.92 10
5 33.92 10
6 40.26 10
6 40.26 10
7 41.37 10
7 41.37 10

Pettit
Bennett
Davis
Sprague
Weigand
Bennett
Scrivner
Storck

Thompson

Pettit
Weigand
Burns
Pettit
Scrivner

Thompson

Davis
Weigand

Karen
Brandon
Brenda
Jenna
Jamylin
Carrie
Brad
Bradley
Patty
Karen
Dan
Joann
Karen
Emily
Patty
Brenda
Dan

Last Name First Name

Burns
Weigand
Scrivner
VanDorn

Burns
Scrivner
Scrivner

Storck
Bennett

Burns

Foftel
Weigand
Scrivner
Scrivner

Joseph
Dan
Brad
Ralph
Joseph
Emily
Emily
Bradley
Brandon
Joseph
Ed
Jamylin
Emily
Brad

$131.00
$87.00
$87.00
$44.00
$44.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$382.00
$382.00
$229.00
$229.00
$153.00
$153.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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